
Sl. 

No. 

Name Qualification Design. DOJ Nature of 

Association 

Email-Id 

1 Dr. Sadashiva Murthy 

B. M. 

Ph. D. (Civil 

Engineering) 

Professor 

and 

Head 

31st July 

1992 

Regular bmsada@jssstuniv.in 

2 Dr. B. M. Krishna Ph. D. Associate 

Professor 

10th April 

2000 

Regular bmkrishna_71@jssstuniv.in 

3 Dr. D. Istalingamurthy Ph. D. 

(Environmental 

Engineering) 

Professor 1st August 

1992 

Regular dilmurthy25@jssstuniv.in 

4 Dr. B. Manoj Kumar Ph. D. Professor 3rd August 

1992 

Regular bmanoj@jssstuniv.in 

5 Mr. B. P. Shivakumar Ph. D. Assistant 

Professor 

7th 

September 

2015 

Regular shivakumar.env@jssstuniv.in 



6 Dr. Pushpa Tuppad Ph. D. (Biological 

and Agricultural 

Engineering) 

Professor 05th 

September 

2011 

Regular ptuppad@jssstuniv.in 

7 Mrs. Savitha Ulavi M. Tech., 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

15th 

September 

2011 

Regular savitha_ulavi@jssstuniv.in 

8 Mrs. Thanushree M. S M. Tech., 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

16th 

August 

2012 

Regular thanushree@jssstuniv.in 

9 Mrs. Sahana M M. Tech., 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

 4th 

October, 

2016 

Regular sahanam@jssstuniv.in 

10 Mrs. Parinitha T 

Niranjan 

M. Tech., Health 

Science and Water 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

4th 

October 

2016 

Regular parinitha@jssstuniv.in 

11 Dr. Vishishtta Nagaraj Ph. D. 

(Environmental 

Engineering) 

Assistant 

Professor 

3rd 

September 

2019 

Regular vishunagraj@sjce.ac.in 



12 Mr. Chandrashekar. B M. Tech., 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

16th 

September 

2019 

Regular csb@jssstuniv.in 

13 Mr. Shivaprasad K S M. Tech., 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

23rd 

February 

2022 

Regular prasadks@jssstuniv.in 

14 Mr. Trishul A M M. Tech., 

Environmental 

Engineering 

Assistant 

Professor 

1st 

December 

2022 

Regular amtrishul22@jssstuniv.in 

 


